

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).22000-22002/2009

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv,
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Kr. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 5, 11 to 19 and 22 to 43 have
appeared and filed counter affidavit.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file
affidavit regarding outcome of dasti service in r/o
respondent Nos. 6 to 10, 20, 21 and 44 within four weeks.

List the matters on 18.3.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar