

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).22000-22002/2009

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 11/05/2010

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Balaji,Adv.  
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of dasti notice is complete on all the respondents except respondent No. 8 and 9. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take appropriate steps in r/o respondent Nos. 8 and 9 within four weeks as a last chance.  
List the matters on 12.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar