

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 10-12 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).22000-22002/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2009 in CMWP No.
25550/2006 & CMWP No. 29117/2007 & CMWP No. 38755/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for impleadment to implead as party respondents)
(With office report)

Date: 20/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

For M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Advs.

For Applicant (s)

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application seeking impleadment as party
respondents is allowed.

Let fresh notice be issued to the newly added

respondents. Memo of parties be amended as well.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)

SR. P.A. COURT MASTER