

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22000-22002/2009

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,directions and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 29/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.  
Mr.Sri G.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr.Praveen Kr.Pandey,Adv.  
Mrs.Mridula Ray Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Mr.Vivekanand Mishra,Adv.  
Mrs.Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Ms.Sweety Manchanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File is not received.

It is submitted by the Ld.counsel for the respondent that on the previous occasions also the file was not available. Ld.counsel seeks early hearing. List with the file positively on 5.10.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB