

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22000-22002/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2009 in CMWP No. 25550/2006 & CMWP No. 29117/2007 & CMWP No. 38755/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and bring on record the subsequent events/directions and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Shivendra Swaroop, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaydeep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Malviya, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kr. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 4th February, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master