

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22000-22002/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2009 in CMWP No. 25550/2006 & CMWP No. 29117/2007 & CMWP No. 38755/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS. Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION TO FILE REJOINER AFFIDAVIT AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND PERMISSION TO FILE AFFIDAVIT AND BRING ON RECORD THE SUBSEQUENT EVENTS/DIRECTIONS AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

Date: 11/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Swaroop, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. P. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Nawal Kishore Jha, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Jha, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Impleading parties Dr. Sumant bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Malviya, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP Paper Books. Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.

I.A. No. 22-24

List on 18th March, 2011.

I.A. No. 25-27

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, learned ASG, prays for some time to seek instructions on the applications.

List on 18th March, 2011.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master