

\220ITEM NO.2 COURT NO.5 SECTION XI  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NOS. 22-27  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2525-2527 OF 2011

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS. Appellant (s)  
VERSUS Respondent(s)  
ANITA VINAYAK & ORS.  
(Appln(s) for substituted service and directions and permission  
to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file additional  
documents and permission to file additional affidavit and  
permission to file affidavit and bring on record the subsequent  
events/direction)

Date: 06/05/2011 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kr. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of supplementary affidavit filed  
on behalf of respondent No.6, no orders are  
called for at this stage.

List the applications along with the main  
matter.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master Court Master