

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2525-2527 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,modification of Court's Order,permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 23/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Neha Kedia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
  
Mr. K.R. Anand,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv  
  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj,Adv.  
  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the cases. Original records have been received. The respective appellants granted 45 days for filing statement of case.

List the matter on 11.3.2013.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|