

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F      I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal    No(s).    2525-2527/2011

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for modification of court's order and permission to file additional documents and directions and intervention and impleadment and office report)

Date : 03/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)      Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
for Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,AOR(NP)

For Respondent(s)    Mr. Amit K. Nain,AOR(NP)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,AOR(NP)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,AOR(NP)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,AOR(NP)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Manoj Swarup, learned counsel  
representing the appellants, the matter be not listed for  
hearing on 04.12.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Parveen Kumar Chawla  
(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Date: 2014.12.03

16:43:29 IST

Reason:

Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master