

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2525-2527/2011

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for modification of court's order and permission to file additional documents and directions and permission to file additional documents and intervention and permission to file addl. documents and impleadment and directions and office report)

Date : 19/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Muztava, Adv.
For Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Santhnan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the respondents, list these matters on 9th November, 2016.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master