

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2525-2527/2011

ANIL KUMAR SEHGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANITA VINAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 06/12/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit K. Nain, AOR

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

AR-cum-PS

(These matters are listed at Item no. 119 on 7.12.2016)

(RAJINDER KAUR)

Court Master